
                   
          

 
KS3 End of Year Exams 2025 - Overview Timetable  

Date AM Exam  
 

Start 
time 

Finish 
time 

AM 2 Exam Start 
time 

Finish time PM Exam Start 
time 

Finish 
time 

Mon  
16th 

June 

Year 11: Pearson: Combined 
Science Trilogy: Physics P6 F/H 
1h 10 (199) 
AQA: Combined Science Trilogy: 
Physics P2 F1h 15 (2) 
Pearson: Physics P2 H 1h 45(17) 

9.30 
 
 
9.30 
 
9.30 

10.40  
 
 
10.45 
 
11.15 

   Year 9 English Exam 1h 1.15 2.45 

Tues  
17th 

June  

 Year 11:Edexcel Spanish Writing 
P4 F/H 1h15/20  (85) 
 

9.30 10.50 Year 8 Maths Exam 1h 15 11.30 12.45 Year 7 Maths Exam 1h  1.45 2.45 

Wed 
18th 

June 

Year 8 English Exam 1h 15 9.00 10.15 Year 7 English Exam 1h  11..00 12.00 Year 9 Math Exam 1h 30 1.00 2.30 

Thur 
19th 

June 

Year 8 Science Exam 1h 10 9.00 10.10  Year 9 Science Exam 1h 10 11..00  12.10    

Fri 
20th 

June 

Year 7 Science Exam 1h 10 8.45 9.55        

  


